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Balanserapport 01.01.2019 til 31.12.2019

Kontonr
1500
1901
1920

1

2050
2099
2400
2900

Konto

Kundefordringer

Kontanter, NOK

Malvik Fuglehundklubb (42120240298)

Eiendeler

Annen egenkapital
Udisponert resultat
Leverandergjeld
Forskudd fra kunder

Egenkapital og gjeld

Udisponert resultat

Inngdende
01.01.2019

8 450,00
5 714,00
3367048

47 834,48

-13 258,35
-33676,13
-1 050,00
150,00

-47 834,48

0,00

https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/rapport/saldobalanse/balanse/01.01.2019/til/31.12.2019/

Endring
-2 499,98
-4 318,00
20 357,07

13 539,09

-13 539,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
-13 539,09

0,00

Utgaende
31.12.2019

5 950,02
1 396,00
54 027,55

61 373,57

-26 797,44
-33 676,13
-1 050,00
150,00

-61 373,57

0,00

7


https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/1500?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/1901?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/1920:10001?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/klasse/1?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/2050?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/2099?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/2400?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/konto/2900?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019
https://fiken.no/foretak/malvik-fuglehundklubb/kontoer/klasse/2?fra=01.01.2019&til=31.12.2019

